Student Name:

(GOLD/RUSHICHARTERISCHOOLY
STUDENT LEARNING LOG - LP 4 (15 DAYYS)

Grade:

Teacher

Date:

Date

Week 1 — list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

11/13/17

11/14/17

11/15/17

11/16/17

11/17/17

Thanksgiving Break 11/20/17 — 11/24/17

Date

Week 3- list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

11/27/17

11/28/17

11/29/17

11/30/17

12/01/17

Date

Week 4- list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

12/04/17

12/05/17

12/06/17

12/07/17

12/08/17

Parent Signature:

Possible Days: Days Claimed:

Date:
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